A flexible and
affordable retail
toolbox
GreenSpace Accent Projector Gen1
Thanks to the GreenSpace Accent family, retailers and building operators can now
make the switch from CDM to LED and enjoy the benefits of Philips PerfectAccent
light quality as well as significant energy savings – all for a reasonable initial
investment. GreenSpace Accent Projector’s regular 3C adaptor and specific lumen

PW930 PSU FR36 BK
+10 to +40 °C - Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient
temperature range
Maximum
dimming
level
Suitable for
random
switching
40917300 ST315T LED27S/
PW930 PSU FR60 BK
+10 to +40 °C - Not applicable
40918000 ST315T LED27S/
PW935 PSU FR24 BK
+10 to +40 °C - Not applicable
40920300 ST315T LED20S/
PC930 PSU FR12 BK
+10 to +40 °C - Not applicable
40922700 ST315T LED27S/DNM
PSU FR24 BK
+10 to +40 °C - Not applicable
41345300 ST315T LED27S/830
PSU FR24 WH
+10 to +40 °C - Not applicable
40909800 ST315T LED20S/
PW930 PSU FR12 WH
+10 to +40 °C - Not applicable
40912800 ST315T LED27S/
PW930 PSU FR24
WH
+10 to +40 °C - Not applicable
40919700 ST315T LED27S/
PW940 PSU FR24
WH
+10 to +40 °C Not
applicable
Not applicable
40921000 ST315T LED27S/
PC930 PSU FR24 WH
+10 to +40 °C - Not applicable
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
41343900 ST315T LED27S/CH PSU FR24 BK No
41344600 ST315T LED27S/830 PSU FR24 BK No
40906700 ST315T LED27S/830 PSU FR36  BK No
40908100 ST315T LED17S/FMT PSU FR24 BK No
40910400 ST315T LED20S/PW930 PSU FR12 BK No
40911100 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR18 BK No
40913500 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR24 BK No
40914200 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSD FR24 BK Yes
40915900 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR30 BK No
40916600 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR36 BK No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
40917300 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR60 BK No
40918000 ST315T LED27S/PW935 PSU FR24 BK No
40920300 ST315T LED20S/PC930 PSU FR12 BK No
40922700 ST315T LED27S/DNM PSU FR24 BK No
41345300 ST315T LED27S/830 PSU FR24 WH No
40909800 ST315T LED20S/PW930 PSU FR12 WH No
40912800 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR24 WH No
40919700 ST315T LED27S/PW940 PSU FR24 WH No
40921000 ST315T LED27S/PC930 PSU FR24 WH No
General Information (1/2)
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Flammability
mark Gear
Glare-
shielding
accessories Glow-wire test
41343900 ST315T
LED27S/CH PSU
FR24 BK
F - - Temperature 650
°C, duration 5 s
41344600 ST315T

°C, duration 5 s
General Information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Number of light
sources Optic type
41343900 ST315T LED27S/CH PSU FR24 BK - MB
41344600 ST315T LED27S/830 PSU FR24 BK - MB
40906700 ST315T LED27S/830 PSU FR36  BK - MB
40908100 ST315T LED17S/FMT PSU FR24 BK - MB
40910400 ST315T LED20S/PW930 PSU FR12 BK - NB
40911100 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR18 BK - NB
40913500 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR24 BK - MB
40914200 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSD FR24 BK - MB
40915900 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR30 BK - MB
40916600 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR36 BK - MB
Order Code Full Product Name
Number of light
sources Optic type
40917300 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR60 BK - WB
40918000 ST315T LED27S/PW935 PSU FR24 BK - MB
40920300 ST315T LED20S/PC930 PSU FR12 BK - NB
40922700 ST315T LED27S/DNM PSU FR24 BK - MB
41345300 ST315T LED27S/830 PSU FR24 WH - MB
40909800 ST315T LED20S/PW930 PSU FR12 WH - NB
40912800 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR24 WH - MB
40919700 ST315T LED27S/PW940 PSU FR24 WH No MB
40921000 ST315T LED27S/PC930 PSU FR24 WH - MB
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (1/2)
Order Code
Full Product
Name

3000 K ≥90 95 lm/W
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
41343900 ST315T LED27S/CH PSU FR24 BK 3900 lm 23.5 W
41344600 ST315T LED27S/830 PSU FR24 BK 2700 lm 24 W
40906700 ST315T LED27S/830 PSU FR36  BK 2700 lm 24 W
40908100 ST315T LED17S/FMT PSU FR24 BK 1900 lm 22 W
40910400 ST315T LED20S/PW930 PSU FR12
BK
2000 lm 23.5 W
40911100 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR18
BK
2700 lm 28 W
40913500 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR24
BK
2700 lm 28 W
40914200 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSD FR24
BK
2700 lm 28 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
40915900 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR30
BK
2700 lm 28 W
40916600 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR36
BK
2700 lm 28 W
40917300 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR60
BK
2700 lm 28 W
40918000 ST315T LED27S/PW935 PSU FR24
BK
2700 lm 26 W
40920300 ST315T LED20S/PC930 PSU FR12 BK 2000 lm 23.5 W
40922700 ST315T LED27S/DNM PSU FR24 BK 2700 lm 28.5 W
41345300 ST315T LED27S/830 PSU FR24 WH 2700 lm 24 W
GreenSpace Accent Projector Gen1
8Product family leaflet, 2021, March 30 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
40909800 ST315T LED20S/PW930 PSU FR12
WH
2000 lm 23.5 W
40912800 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR24
WH
2700 lm 28 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
40919700 ST315T LED27S/PW940 PSU FR24
WH
2700 lm 25 W
40921000 ST315T LED27S/PC930 PSU
FR24 WH
2700 lm 28.5 W
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Colour Width
41343900 ST315T LED27S/CH PSU FR24 BK Black -
41344600 ST315T LED27S/830 PSU FR24 BK Black -
40906700 ST315T LED27S/830 PSU FR36  BK Black -
40908100 ST315T LED17S/FMT PSU FR24 BK Black RAL 9004 -
40910400 ST315T LED20S/PW930 PSU FR12 BK Black -
40911100 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR18 BK Black -
40913500 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR24 BK Black -
40914200 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSD FR24 BK Black -
40915900 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR30 BK Black -
40916600 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR36 BK Black -
Order Code Full Product Name Colour Width
40917300 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR60 BK Black -
40918000 ST315T LED27S/PW935 PSU FR24 BK Black -
40920300 ST315T LED20S/PC930 PSU FR12 BK Black -
40922700 ST315T LED27S/DNM PSU FR24 BK Black -
41345300 ST315T LED27S/830 PSU FR24 WH White -
40909800 ST315T LED20S/PW930 PSU FR12 WH White -
40912800 ST315T LED27S/PW930 PSU FR24 WH White -
40919700 ST315T LED27S/PW940 PSU FR24 WH White - mm
40921000 ST315T LED27S/PC930 PSU FR24 WH White -
GreenSpace Accent Projector Gen1
© 2021 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any